Date
August

September

October

November

December

February

March

April

May

21
21
28

15

13
25

3
17
28

8

14
23

13
15
22

8-12
TBD

1
15

Marina Village Middle School Music Calendar 2023-2024

Event

Periods 2/4 Bands Bring Instruments
First Week of Advanced Jazz Ensemble
Periods 3/7 Bring Instruments

Advanced Jazz Disney Registration Due

Music in the Parks Deposit Due
Band Concert**

Tuesday Jazz Band Auditions Due
Advanced Jazz Disney Payment Due
Tuesday Jazz Band Begins

Lunch Field Trip

Band Concert**
Music in the Parks Balance Due

Elementary Music Festival
Music Leadership Applications Out
Music Leadership Applications Due

Adv. Jazz Disney Trip
Music Field Trip to Elementary Schools*

Music in the Parks Fesival*
Open House Spring Concert**

Time

All Day
W/Th/F 7am
All Day

Online

Before 2:15pm
3:30-5:30pm

Online
Before 2:15
Tuesday 7am

During School

3:30-5:30pm
Before 2:15pm

2:30-5pm, 4:30 Concert

Online
Before 2:15pm

All Day
During School

5:30am-10:00pm

Open House

Group

7/8th Grade Concert Bands
Advanced Jazz Ensemble

Periods 3/7

Advanced Jazz Ensemble

Jazz, Int, Adv Bands

All Bands

Tuesday Jazz Ensemble
Advanced Jazz Ensemble
Tuesday Jazz Ensemble

TBD
All Bands

Jazz, Int, Adv Bands

Elementary Band Students
7th Grade Band Students
ML Team posted by 5pm

Advanced Jazz Ensemble
Selected Students

7/8 Bands, Jazz Bands

Location

Band Room
Band Room
Band Room

Online

Band Room
TBD

Online
Band Room
Band Room
Off-Site
TBD

Band Room

Pleasant Grove
Online
Online

Anaheim, Ca

RUSD Elem. Schools

Vallejo

All Bands - Call Time 30 min before Office Quad

* Fingerprinted/RUSD cleared chaperones needed for these events. Please contact Mr. Cain if you would like to attend - bcain@my.rescueusd.org
**Please plan on staying to hear the other bands perform. It is important for students to learn proper performance and audience ettiquette.
The BOLD concerts are required events and equal to a final exam. Please talk to all extracurricular coachesl/instructors to clear these dates as soon as possible.




