		Marina Village Middle	School Music	c Calendar 2023-2024	<u>4</u>
<u>Date</u>		<u>Event</u>	<u>Time</u>	Group	Location
August	21	Periods 2/4 Bands Bring Instruments	All Day	7/8th Grade Concert Bands	Band Room
	21	First Week of Advanced Jazz Ensemble	W/Th/F 7am	Advanced Jazz Ensemble	Band Room
	28	Periods 3/7 Bring Instruments	All Day	Periods 3/7	Band Room
September	15	Advanced Jazz Disney Registration Due	Online	Advanced Jazz Ensemble	Online
October	13	Music in the Parks Deposit Due	Before 2:15pm	Jazz, Int, Adv Bands	Band Room
	25	Band Concert**	3:30-5:30pm	All Bands	TBD
November	3	Tuesday Jazz Band Auditions Due	Online	Tuesday Jazz Ensemble	Online
	17	Advanced Jazz Disney Payment Due	Before 2:15	Advanced Jazz Ensemble	Band Room
	28	Tuesday Jazz Band Begins	Tuesday 7am	Tuesday Jazz Ensemble	Band Room
December	8	Lunch Field Trip	During School	TBD	Off-Site
February	14	Band Concert**	3:30-5:30pm	All Bands	TBD
	23	Music in the Parks Balance Due	Before 2:15pm	Jazz, Int, Adv Bands	Band Room
March	13	Elementary Music Festival	2:30-5pm, 4:30 Concert	Elementary Band Students	Pleasant Grove
	15	Music Leadership Applications Out	Online	7th Grade Band Students	Online
	22	Music Leadership Applications Due	Before 2:15pm	ML Team posted by 5pm	Online
April	8-12	Adv. Jazz Disney Trip	All Day	Advanced Jazz Ensemble	Anaheim, Ca
	TBD	Music Field Trip to Elementary Schools*	During School	Selected Students	RUSD Elem. Schools
May	11	Music in the Parks Fesival*	5:30am-10:00pm	7/8 Bands, Jazz Bands	Vallejo
	15	Open House Spring Concert**	Open House	All Bands - Call Time 30 min before	Office Quad

^{*} Fingerprinted/RUSD cleared chaperones needed for these events. Please contact Mr. Cain if you would like to attend - bcain@my.rescueusd.org

The BOLD concerts are required events and equal to a final exam. Please talk to all extracurricular coaches/instructors to clear these dates as soon as possible.

^{**}Please plan on staying to hear the other bands perform. It is important for students to learn proper performance and audience ettiquette.